INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR
REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

Academic For all UG, PG, Ph.D. students including 1st Year students of JEE Advance

2020, Joint MSc-PhD , Joint M Tech-PhD, MCP, MMST, LLM and LLB

# EVENT DATE DAY
Winter Break for all UG, PG, MS, Ph.D. ,1° Year students of Joint 05.12.2020 Saturday
1. MSc-PhD, Joint M Tech-PhD, MCP, MMST, LLM and LLB students to to
(excluding 1%t year UG students admitted through JEE Advanced 2020) 03.01.2021 Sunday
Spring Semester Registration for all UG, PG, MS, Ph.D. ,1% Year
students of Joint MSc-PhD, Joint M Tech-PhD, MCP, MMST, LLM and
2. LLB students (excluding 1° year UG students admitted through JEE
Advanced 2020)
(a) | Opening of Fee Payment link in ERP (Tentative) 28.12.2020 Monday
(b) | Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP 28.12.2020 Monday
(c) | Classes will commence for all UG, PG, MS and Ph.D. students 04.01.2021 Monday
(d) | Last date of Fee Payment 05.01.2021 Tuesday
(e) | Last date of subject registration 07.01.2021 Thursday
Last date of digital approval of Subject Registration by Faculty
(f) | Adviser in the Department/Centre/ School for all UG, PG, MS and 11.01.2021 Monday
Ph.D. students.
3 Autumn Semester schedule for 1%t Yr Students
06.02.2021 Saturday
(a) | Semester Break to to
08.02.2021 Monday
09.02.2021 Tuesday
(b) | Examination Schedule to To
12.02.2021 Friday
06.03.2021 Saturday
(c) | Semester Break to to
08.03.2021 Monday
09.03.2021 Tuesday
(d) | Examination Schedule to To
12.03.2021 Friday
Last date to complete all the classes including all sessional, class tests, 12.03.2021 Friday
(e)
etc. (for 1st yr students only)
(f) Last date for submission of Grades for all the Theory Subjects and 19.03.2021 Friday
Laboratory Subjects, if any
(g) Declaration of Result of Autumn Semester Examination 24.03.2021 | Wednesday
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Spring Semester Registration for 1% year UG students admitted
through JEE Advanced 2020

(a) | Opening of Fee Payment link in ERP (Tentative) 25.03.2021 Thursday
(b) | Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP 25.03.2021 Thursday
Classes will commence for all 1% Yr UG students admitted
(c) through JEE Advanced 2020 30.03.2021 Tuesday
(d) | Last date of Fee Payment 30.03.2021 Tuesday
(e) | Last date of subject registration 30.03.2021 Tuesday
(f) Last.dat_e of digital approval of Subject Registration by Faculty 01.04.2021 Thursday
Adviser in the Department
15.05.2021 Saturday
(g) | Semester Break to To
17.05.2021 Monday
18.05.2021 Tuesday
(h) | *Examination schedule to To
21.05.2021 Friday
Period of assigning thesis/project, which are of 2-Semester continuous
duration
15.01.2021 Friday
(a) | M.Tech., MCP, MMST, LLM and LLB (Il year) to to
14.02.2021 Sunday
B.Tech. 7t Semester, Dual Degree 9t Semester 15.01.2021 Friday
(b) | M.Sc. (Integrated) 9t" Semester to to
M.Sc. (2 Year) 3™ Semester 14.02.2021 Sunday
27.02.2021 Saturday
Spring Break (excluding 1%t year UG students admitted through JEE To to
Advanced 2020) 03.03.2021 Wednesday
Closure of Spring Semester for all UG, PG, MS, Ph.D. ,1% Year students
of Joint MSc-PhD , Joint M Tech-PhD, MCP, MMST, LLM and LLB
students (excluding 1st year UG students admitted through JEE
Advanced 2020)
(a) ;izt date to complete all classes including all sessional, class tests, 14.042021  Wednesday
(b) | Last date for submission of Grades for all Theory subjects 21.04.2021 | Wednesday
Last date f i f It D t tal A i
(©) as da. e for review of results by Departmental Academic 23.04.2021 Friday
Committee
(d) | UGPEC & PGPEC meeting for considering results (tentative) 26.04.2021 Monday
Declaration of results for all theory subjects for students other
() than 1st year UG students admitted through JEE Advance 2020 28.04.2021 | Wednesday
All Final Year Students reports to the campus for Laboratory Classes 18.04.2021 Sunday
(Subject to the return plans approved as per situations demand) to To
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21.04.2021 | Wednesday
28.04.2021 | W
Laboratory classes of Autumn Semester Subjects of Final Year 8.04.20 ednesday
(@) Students onl to To
y 11.05.2021 | Tuesday
12.05.2021 | W
(b) Laboratory classes of Spring Semester Subjects of Final Year Ofo 0 ed_?ssday
Students only 28.05.2021 |  Friday
8 Last date for submission of Grades for the Laboratory subjects 31.05.2021 Monday
9 Closure of Spring Semester 1% year UG students admitted through
" | Advanced 2020
19.06.2021 Saturday
(a) | Semester Break to To
21.06.2021 Monday
22.06.2021 Tuesday
(b) | Examination schedule to To
25.06.2021 Friday
(©) Last date to complete all classes including all sessional, class 25.06.2021 Friday
tests, etc.
(d) | Last date for submission of Grades for all Theory subjects 02.07.2021 Friday
10. | Summer Quarter Classes /Supplementary Examination
30.04.2021 Friday
(a) Period of registration for students other than 1st year UG to To
students admitted through JEE Advanced 2020 07.05. 2021 Friday
03.07.2021 | satyrday
Period of registration for 1st year UG students admitted through To
(b) JEE Advanced 2020 To
05.07.2021 | \onday
06.07.2021 | Tyesday
(c) | Period of conducting Summer Quarter for all students to to
01.08.2021 | \yednesday
L f issi f f ter Cl
(d) ast date for submlssu_m o_ Grades for Summer Quarter Classes 03.08.2021 Tuesday
/Supplementary Examination
Last date for thesis/project submission for final year postgraduate
11. students 01.05.2021 Saturday
Last date for submission of thesis/project/ dissertation reports by final
12 year students of all UG Courses (including M.Sc. and Dual Degree) & 12.05.2021 = Wednesday
" | Micro Specialization
13, Last date for Comprehensive Viva-Voce of PG courses including LLB (Il & 04.05.2021 Tuesday

lIl year) and submission of project report/dissertation for Ill year LLB
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Last date for Comprehensive Viva-Voce for 4th, 8th and 10th semester

14, UG students (all courses) [MSc Il Year, B.Tech. IV Year, B.Arch., M.Sc. 04.05.2021 Tuesday
(Integrated) and Dual Degree V Year]
15. | Last date for project viva-voce for final year postgraduate students 05.05.2021 | Wednesday
16. !.ast dz.ate for project viva-voce of final year UG students (all courses) 13.05.2071 Thursday
including M.Sc. and Dual Degree
17. | Summer break
19.06.2021 Saturday
(a) | For Faculty to To
08.08.2021 Sunday
26.06.2021 Saturday
(b) | For 1%t year UG students admitted through JEE Advanced 2020 to to
08.08.2021 Sunday
15.04.2021 Thursday
(c) | Internship (for UG, LLB, LLM, MBA and MHRM students) to To
06.08.2021 Friday
18. | Opening of Fee payment link for Autumn Semester 2021-22 12.07.2021 Monday
19. | Opening of Subject Registration link in ERP 02.08.2021 Monday
20. | Classes for Autumn 2021-22 for all students 10.08.2021 Tuesday

Iltem no. 1, 2,3 and 9 are already available in the previously published calendar

Laboratory classes which could/might not be completed during Autumn 2020-21 & Spring 2020-21 session

llI”

will be assigned “I” (incomplete) Grade.

There will be no Mid Semester and End-Semester Examination. Evaluation and grading will be based on

continuous assessment throughout the semester.

M.Sc. 1st year students of Medical Physics and Nuclear Medicine courses will complete their lab classes at
Tata Medical Center Kolkata keeping in mind the schedule of lab classes in point number 7 above.
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